McAllen Memorial Varsity Softball 2024

DAY DATE TYPE OPPONENT H/A TIME

1/27/24 Scrimmage Hidalgo Pirates 10:00 AM
1/29/24 Scrimmage Mission Veterans Memonal Patriots 6:00 PM
2/2/24 Scrimmage Edinburg High Bobcats 6:00 PM
2/5/24 Scrimmage Donna High Redskins 6:00 PM

Fri 2/9/24 Scrimmage Mission High Eagles AWAY 6:30 PM

Thur - Sat 2/15, 16,17 Tournament PSJA SW Tournament AWAY TBA

Tues 2/20/24 District* PSJA North Raiders AWAY 7:00PM

Thurs-Sat 2/22, 23,24 Tournament Laredo Border Olympics Tournament AWAY TBA
2/27/24 District* Edinburg Vela Sabercats
3/1/24 District* McAllen High Bulldogs

Tues 3/5/24 District* Sharyland High Rattlers AWAY 7:00 PM

District* Shary Pioneer Diamondbacks

Mon 3/11/24 District* Valley View Tigers (spring break game) AWAY 7:00PM

Wed 3/13/24 District* PSJA Mem Wolverines (spring break game) AWAY 7:00 PM
3/15/24 District* Mc Rowe Warriors (spring break game)

Tues 3/19/24 District* PSJA Southwest Javelinas AWAY 7:00PM

District* PSJA North Raiders
Tues 3/26/24 District* Edinburg Vela Sabercats AWAY 7:00PM
Thur 3/28/24 District* McAllen High Bulldogs AWAY 7:00 PM

District*® Sharyland High Rattlers
Fri 4/5/24 District* Shary Pioneer Diamondbacks AWAY 7:00PM
4/9/24 District* Valley View Tigers
4/12/24 District* PSJA Memorial Wolverines
Tues 4/16/24 District* McAllen Rowe Warriors AWAY 1:00 PM

District* PSJA Southwest Javelinas

Tues 4/23/24 District Certification Deadline (All district games must be played by this date)

Head Coach: Audra Benavidez / First Assistant: Liana Perez / JV Coaches: Ben Gonzales & Susie Garza
Principal: Pedro Alvarez / Athletic Coordinator: Moses Patterson / Asst Ath Coordinator: Clarisse Arredondo
Athletic Trainers: Kurt Fluegel & Victoria Villanueva
Athletic Director: Brian McClenny / Asst Athletic Director: Lorena Lopez



